MATCH 7001 —— F-CLASS LONG RANGE - TARGET RIFLE - G RAND AGG.
Agg. of matches 7021-7028 - F-Class Target Rifle

2021 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 48

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

Match 4th

Match 5th

Match 6th

Match 7th

Match 8th

Match 9th

Match 10th

High Junior

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Woman

6101

6217

6116

6052

6132

6079

6131

6191

6219

6224

6116

6041

6138

KLEMM, IAN R
ALEXANDRIA, VA - USA

SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW
WADDELL, AZ - USA

MATTHEWS, CARL J
HOUSTON, TX - USA

RAMSEY, LUKE
RIO RANCHO, NM - USA

PHILLIPS, PAUL E
Midland, MI - USA

PEEL, JASON
SANANTONIO, TX - USA

RUTHERFORD, DREW
HORACE, ND - USA

SGT HARDER, BRIAN J, USAN/G
TERRE HAUTE, IN - USA

SAUVE, BRAD E
MIDLAND, MI - USA

LUCY, DALE E
SAINT JOSEPH, MI - USA

HM 1571

MA 1564

MA 1560

HM 1559

MA 1558

MA 1554

MA 1553

MA 1553

MA 1552

MA 1551

Special Award Winners

MATTHEWS, CARL J
HOUSTON, TX - USA

POHLABEL, DANIEL J
ENGLEWOOD, OH - USA

BONDURANT, JENNIFFER L
SINTON, TX - USA

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
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1571
1564
1560
1559
1558
1554
1553
1553
1552
1551
1549
1548
1548

65
54
55
48
49
54
53
45
51
45
35
46
42

6101 -
6217 -
6116 -
6052 -
6132 -
6079 -
6131 -
6191 -
62109 -
6224 -
6041 -
6208 -
6155 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

KLEMM, IAN R
SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW
MATTHEWS, CARL J
RAMSEY, LUKE

PHILLIPS, PAUL E

PEEL, JASON
RUTHERFORD, DREW

SGT HARDER, BRIAN J, USA N/G
SAUVE, BRAD E

LUCY, DALE E

POHLABEL, DANIEL J
GRISSOM, JAMES F
JOHNSON, ALTON

H7001-001 - Gold Tone Medal

H7001-002 - Silver Tone Medal

H7001-003 - Bronze Tone Medal

48 H7001-004 - Bronze Tone Medal

H7001-005 - Bronze Tone Medal

H7001-006 - Bronze Tone Medal

53 H7001-007 - Bronze Tone Medal

H7001-008 - Bronze Tone Medal

H7001-009 - Bronze Tone Medal

H7001-010 - Bronze Tone Medal

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.

0 were Eligible.

MA 1560 - 55 H7001-093 - Gold Tone Medal

MA 1549 - 35 H7001-094 - Gold Tone Medal

HM 1537 - 43 H7001-095 - Gold Tone Medal

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

No Category

No Category

No Category S
No Category

No Category

No Category

No Category

No Category

No Category S
No Category

No Category GS
No Category S
No Category

48 - Entries
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Agg. of matches 7021-7028 - F-Class Target Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

14
15
16
17
18
19
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
EX
HM
EX
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA

1547
1546
1546
1546
1545
1545
1544
1543
1542
1542
1538
1537
1537
1535
1534
1531
1531
1530
1524
1521
1521
1520
1502
1501
1500
1489
1446
1408
1361
1153
1141
958 -
953 -
573 -
564 -

54
54
43
29
43
39
46
42
63
47
42
43
39
41
40
33
31
47
30
35
34
36
23
25
27
24
16
16

43

23
20
20
17
13

6159 -
6044 -
6164 -
6049 -
6258 -
6092 -
6095 -
6214 -
6081 -
6180 -
6061 -
6138 -
6261 -
6150 -
6038 -
6268 -
6093 -
6014 -
6269 -
6069 -
6032 -
6119 -
6220 -
6124 -
6026 -
6109 -
6218 -
6112 -
6148 -
6181 -
6128 -
6216 -
6068 -
6199 -
6188 -

UTTER, JARED

RORER, JEFFREY R
CROFTS, JAMES
CASALE, LOU
ROCKHILL, HENRY J
KELLEY, PHILIP D
WEAVER, RAYMOND S
SANDERS, TODD
MONTIN, NIKLAS
PLUNKETT, MIKE
ERNST, STEVE
BONDURANT, JENNIFFER L
BEAUCHEMIN, DENYS P
DROELLE, JOHN
GALLAGHER, MICHELLE
PRIETO, JOSE A
CONRATH, DAVID
BOYER, DOUGLAS M
TODD, TOMMY

ZAFFKE, DAVID
SHELLEY, EDWARD
CREASON, MARK O
STECKMEYER, THOMAS
BRAY, CARLTON
DRIESSEN, JOHANNES E
DUVALL, AARON

COX, JAMES R
BURLETTE, ERIC P
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
BARKLEY, JOHN L
CONRAD, KEITH O
ABID, RAMSEY F

ROWE, CHARLES J
STRASAVICH, TODD
BARKLEY, GREG S

Complete Competitor Ranking

1.

w
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

HM
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA

1571
1564
1560
1560
1559
1558
1554
1553
1553
1552
1551
1549
1549
1548
1548
1547
1546
1546
1546

65
54
55
55
48
49
54
53
45
51
45
35
35
46
42
54
54
43
29

6101 -
6217 -
6116 -
6116 -
6052 -
6132 -
6079 -
6131 -
6191 -
6219 -
6224 -
6041 -
6041 -
6208 -
6155 -
6159 -
6044 -
6164 -
6049 -

KLEMM, IAN R
SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW
MATTHEWS, CARL J
MATTHEWS, CARL J
RAMSEY, LUKE

PHILLIPS, PAUL E

PEEL, JASON
RUTHERFORD, DREW

SGT HARDER, BRIAN J, USAN/G
SAUVE, BRAD E

LUCY, DALE E

POHLABEL, DANIEL J
POHLABEL, DANIEL J
GRISSOM, JAMES F
JOHNSON, ALTON

UTTER, JARED

RORER, JEFFREY R
CROFTS, JAMES

CASALE, LOU

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category

No Category
No Category

No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category

No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category

GS

VET

W, S

GS

GS

GS
GS

GS
GS

48 - Entries

)



MATCH 7001 —— F-CLASS LONG RANGE - TARGET RIFLE - G RAND AGG.
Agg. of matches 7021-7028 - F-Class Target Rifle

Complete Competitor Ranking

20. MA 1545 - 43 6258 - ROCKHILL, HENRY J No Category

21. MA 1545 - 39 6092 - KELLEY, PHILIP D No Category

22. HM 1544 - 46 6095 - WEAVER, RAYMOND S No Category GS

23. MA 1543 - 42 6214 - SANDERS, TODD No Category

24. HM 1542 - 63 6081 - MONTIN, NIKLAS No Category

25. MA 1542 - 47 6180 - PLUNKETT, MIKE No Category VET

26. MA 1538 - 42 6061 - ERNST, STEVE No Category s

27. HM 1537 - 43 6138 - BONDURANT, JENNIFFER L W, s
HM 1537 - 43 6138 - BONDURANT, JENNIFFER L No Category w, s

29. MA 1537 - 39 6261 - BEAUCHEMIN, DENYS P No Category s

30. EX 1535 - 41 6150 - DROELLE, JOHN No Category

31. HM 1534 - 40 6038 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE No Category w

32. EX 1531 - 33 6268 - PRIETO, JOSE A No Category

33. MA 1531 - 31 6093 - CONRATH, DAVID No Category s

34. MA 1530 - 47 6014 - BOYER, DOUGLAS M No Category GS

35. MA 1524 - 30 6269 - TODD, TOMMY No Category

36. EX 1521 - 35 6069 - ZAFFKE, DAVID No Category

37. MA 1521 - 34 6032 - SHELLEY, EDWARD No Category GS

38. EX 1520 - 36 6119 - CREASON, MARK O No Category

39. Ex 1502 - 23 6220 - STECKMEYER, THOMAS No Category

40. EXx 1501 - 25 6124 - BRAY, CARLTON No Category

41. EX 1500 - 27 6026 - DRIESSEN, JOHANNES E No Category s

42. EX 1489 - 24 6109 - DUVALL, AARON No Category

43. MA 1446 - 16 6218 - COX, JAMES R No Category s

44. MA 1408 - 16 6112 - BURLETTE, ERIC P No Category

45. MA 1361 - 7 6148 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL No Category GS

46. MA 1153 - 43 6181 - BARKLEY, JOHN L No Category GS

47. EX 1141 - 23 6128 - CONRAD, KEITH O No Category

48. MA 958 - 20 6216 - ABID, RAMSEY F No Category

49. MmA 953 - 20 6068 - ROWE, CHARLES J No Category

50. wmA 573 - 17 6199 - STRASAVICH, TODD No Category

51. MA 564 - 13 6188 - BARKLEY, GREG S No Category s



